
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
22 

169 
16 
20 
54 

426 
56 
65 

119 
8 

61 
27 
69 

146 
2 

72 
129 

64 

Name 
Marco BALDASSARRE 
Davide DE BOER 
Lorenzo GUIDI 
William PISANO 
Luca Andrea FRIGERIO 
Emanuele AQUILINI 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Martino TARTARINI 
Pablo CORBARI 
Riccardo MORI 
Simone CANTONI 
Tommaso BIANCHI 
Enrico REPETTI 
Oliviero DANELLI 
Lorenzo MELARA 
Alessandro FEDERICI 
Ernesto BISI 
Mario CONSOLI 

Class 
OPEN 
OPEN 
SP 
OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
SP 
SP 
SP 

OPEN 
SP 

Model/Engine 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
CAGIVA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 

APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
CAGIVA 
CAGIVA 
APRILIA 
CAGIVA 

Club 
Motauri 
Crema 
Garfagnana 

Biassono 
Motodromo 

Varano 
Torrazzo 

Pandino 
Alep 
Badalucco 
125 Stradali 

Varano 
2000 

Best Tm 
1:30.670 
1:31.732 
1:32.185 
1:32.567 
1:32.754 
1:33.727 
1:34.038 
1:34.113 
1:35.802 
1:36.226 
1:37.143 
1:37.184 
1:41.104 
1:41.804 
1:41.876 
1:42.083 
1:45.114 
1:53.054 

Diff 

1.062 
1.515 
1.897 
2.084 
3.057 
3.368 
3.443 
5.132 
5.556 
6.473 
6.514 

10.434 
11.134 
11.206 
11.413 
14.444 
22.384 

Gap 

1.062 
0.453 
0.382 
0.187 
0.973 
0.311 
0.075 
1.689 
0.424 
0.917 
0.041 
3.920 
0.700 
0.072 
0.207 
3.031 
7.940 

In Lap 
10 
10 

9 
4 
6 

10 
5 

10 
6 
9 
8 
6 
1 
9 

10 
4 
4 
8 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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4° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
125 SP 

1° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:40:45 

Cervesina TAZIO NUVOLARI 2,804 km 

15/07/2017 17:27 


